
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

 
 

BID Results  
IFB  

13-0026 Carbon Monoxide Detectors  
Tuesday, June 11, 2013 Rm 215 S Time: 10:30 a.m. 

VENDOR NAME TOTAL BID  

1. INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS DISTRIBUTORS LLC $49,919.48 

2. RAECO LIC LLC $55,868.80 

3. G  O THERMAL SUPPLY $56,576.00 

4. BUSINESS SERVICES $61,875.58 

5. CHICAGO  UNITED INDUSTRIES LTD $83,999.89 

6. SUPPLY LOGISTICS  PROCUREMENT $85,571.12 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

 
 

BID Results  
IFB  

12-0009 Mid-Sized Plug in Hybrid Sedans 
Tuesday, June 11, 2013 Rm 215 S Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 
VENDOR NAME TOTAL BID  

ROESCH FORD TRUCK CENTER 50,296.00 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID Results  
IFB 

13-0112 PCI Compliance Analysis  
Friday, June 14, 2013 Rm 215 S Time: 10:30 a.m. 

VENDOR NAME TOTAL BID  

1. MEGAPLAN-IT LLC $118,400.00 

2. MCGLADREY LLP $212,400.00 

3. EXPERIS FINANCE US LLC D/B/A EXPERIS FINANCE $227,880.00 

4. GRANT THORNTON $211,200.00 

5. CROWE HORWATH LLP $341,400.00 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

